
ACADEMIC COUNCIL 2007-2008
council@utdallas.edu

NAME M/S PHONE OFFICE            E-MAIL
Cyrus Cantrell EC 33 2868 EN 2.302 cantrell@utdallas.edu
R. Chandrasekaran EC 31 2032 EC 4.504 chandra@utdallas.edi
Juan Gonzalez FO 31 2526 FO 3.210 jgonzalez@utdallas.edu
Jennifer Holmes GR 31 6843 GR 3.528 jholmes@utdallas.edu
Joe Izen WT 12 2598 WT 2.602 joe@utdallas.edu
Marilyn Kaplan SM 43 2742 SM 4.216 mkaplan@utdallas.edu
Robert Kieschnick SM 31 6273 SM 3.705 rkiesch@utdallas.edu
Murray Leaf GR 31 2732 GR 3.128 mjleaf@utdallas.edu
Tim Redman JO 31 2775 JO 5.102 redman@utdallas.edu

ACADEMIC SENATE 2007-2008
senate@utdallas.edu

NAME M/S PHONE OFFICE            E-MAIL
Anderson, Mark SM 41 2056 SM 4.813 mark.anderson@utdallas.edu
Andreescu, Titu FN 33 2437 FN 3.308 txa051000@utdallas.edu
Bardhan, Indranil SM 41 2736 SM 4.431 bardhan@utdallas.edu
Bartlett, James GR 41 2079 GR 4.502 jbartlet@utdallas.edu
Breen, Gail FO 31 2504 FO 3.716 breen@utdallas.edu
Buhrmester, Duane GR 41 2352 GR 4.532 buhrmest@utdallas.edu
Burr, John FO 31 2508 FO 37.14 burr@utdallas.edu
Cantrell, Cy EC 33 2868 EN 2.302 cantrell@utdallas.edu
Chandresekaran EC 31 2032 EC 4.504 chandra@utdallas.edi
Cotter, Sean JO 31 2037 JP 5.106 sean.cotter@utdallas.edu
Curtin, Kevin GR 31 6237 GR 3.209 curtin@utdallas.edu
Dieckmann, Greg BE 26 2903 BE 2.522 dieckgr@utdallas.edu
Earle, Gregory WT 15 6828 WT 1.716 earle@utdallas.edu
Gonzalez, John FO 31 2526 FO 3.210 jgonzalez@utdallas.edu
Gooch, John JO 31 2076 JO 5.608 john.gooch@utdallas.edu
Hoffman, John FO 23 2846 FO 2.322 jhoffman@utdallas.edu
Holmes, Jennifer GR 31 6843 GR 3.528 jholmes@utdallas.edu
Ishak-Boushaki, Mustapha FO 23 2815 FO 2.322 mishak@utdallas.edu
Izen, Joe WT 12 2598 WT 2.602 joe@utdallas.edu
Janakiraman, Surya SM 41 6370 SM 4.806 suryaj@utdallas.edu
Kane, Melinda GR 31 4766 GR 2.204 Melinda.Kane@utdallas.edu
Kaplan, Marilyn SM 43 2742 SM 4.216 mkaplan@utdallas.edu
Kieschnick, Robert SM 31 6273 SM 3.705 rkiesch@utdallas.edu
Leaf, Murray GR 31 2732 GR 3.128 mjleaf@utdallas.edu
Lou, Xinchou FO 23 6409 FO 2.304 xinchou@utdallas.edu
Macalevey, Paul FO 23 4634 FO 2.708 paulmac@utdallas.edu
Miller, Dennis FO 31 2539 FO 3.218 dmiller@utdallas.edu
Montgomery, Homer FN 33 2480 FN 3.308A mont@utdallas.edu
Nielsen, Steven BE 26 5323 BE 2.516 steven.nielsen@utdallas.edu
Ntafos, Simeon EC 31 2809 ES 4.506 ntafos@utdallas.edu
Prakash, Ravi EC 31 2289 ECSS 4.210 ravip@utdallas.edu
Prasad, Ashutosh SM 32 2027 SM 3.221 aprasad@utdallas.edu
Redman, Tim JO 31 2775 JO 5.102 redman@utdallas.edu
Reitzer, Lawrence FO 31 2502 FO 3.322 reitzer@utdallas.edu
Roemer, Nils JO 31 2769 JO 5.516 nroemer@utdallas.edu
Ryu, Young SM 33 4065 SM 3.426 ryoung@utdallas.edu
Urquhart, Mary FN 33 2499 FN 3.308 urquhart@utdallas.edu
Van Ness, Nancy EC 31 4858 ECSS 4.706 nancyvn@utdallas.edu
Wang, Yunzeng SM 30 2458 SM 3.212 yxw067000@utdallas.edu


